
Date
Scheduled 
Start Time

Scheduled 
End Time

Location Additional

Sunday, February 1 1:30pm 4:30pm
Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy

Sunday, February 8 1:30pm 4:30pm
Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy

Sunday, February 15 Family Day

Sunday, February 22 1:30pm 4:30pm
Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy

Sunday, March 1 1:30pm 4:30pm
Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy

Sunday, March 8 1:30pm 4:30pm
Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy

Sunday, March 15 March Break

Sunday, March 29 1:30pm 4:30pm
Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy

Sunday, April 5 Easter

Sunday, April 12 1:30pm 4:30pm
Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy

Thursday, April 16 7:00pm 9:00pm
Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy Tentative Rehearsal

Sunday, April 19 1:30pm 4:30pm
Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy

Thursday, April 23 7:15pm 9:15pm
Drayton Entertainment 
Youth Academy Tentative Rehearsal

Sunday, April 26 2:00pm 6:00pm
Hildebrand Schoolhouse 
St Jacobs Technical Rehearsal

Thursday, April 30 5:00pm 9:00pm
Hildebrand Schoolhouse 
St Jacobs 

Tentative Tech 
Rehearsal

Saturday, May 2 2:00pm 3:00pm
Hildebrand Schoolhouse 
St Jacobs Perf. #1

Saturday, May 2 7:00pm 8:00pm
Hildebrand Schoolhouse 
St Jacobs Perf. #2
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